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University Security & Compliance Committee 

 
Employee Type Title Last name First Name Term Building Mail Stop Phone Email 
Public Safety & Security, Exec. 
Dir. 

Chair Perry Todd   HR 4332 5-3478 tperry@uidaho.edu 

Staff Council   Ball Cindy 2021 Chemistry 2343 5-6423 bogar@uidaho.edu 
General Counsel Rep.   Craig Jim   General Counsel 3003 5-6125 jimcraig@uidaho.edu 
Dean of Students (or designee)   Eckles Blaine   Dean of Students   5-6757 beckles@uidaho.edu 
Moscow Police Department   Berrett Tyson   Commons & St. Union 2540 3-7058 tberrett@ci.moscow.id.us 
Faculty   Cleveley Brian 2020 Virtual Tech&Design 2491 5-0236 cbc@uidaho.edu 
Faculty   McDunn Benjamin 2021 Pscyh.Comm   5-0955 bmcdunn@uidaho.edu 
Non-Moscow rep (faculty/staff)   Olsen Nora 2022 Plant Science Kimberly 42306634 norao@uidaho.edu 
Title IX Coordinator   Agidius Erin   Ctr. On Disabilities 4061 5-4285 erina@uidaho.edu 
EHS Fire Safety Specialist   Daniels Kelvin   Fire Safety Specialist 2281 5-6525 kelvind@uidaho.edu 
Undergraduate Student   Williams Emma         will1619@vandals.uidaho.edu 
Undergraduate Student   Kerr Travis   ASUI 2535 5-6331 tkerr@uidaho.edu 
Graduate Student   Tuladhar Anup         atuladhar@uidaho.edu 

 


